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Bild Bezeichnung

Messkopf

Reflexionsstandard

Nahlinse 1

Nahlinse 2

Streulichtblende

Trageschlaufe

Artikelnummer

Z688C

Z688D

Z688E

Z688F

Z688G

Z688H
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Information

fur Aufsatzmessung

fur Luxmessung

51 cm....100 cm

34 cm....50 cm



